


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10236/2023

Gugan Son Of Pala

----Petitioner

Versus

Ranjeet Son Of Ram Narain

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Dr. Ram Kishan Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

14/07/2023

Defect(s) pointed out by the Office is waived.

At the request of learned counsel for petitioner, list after one week.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /29