


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10236/2023

Gugan Son Of Pala

----Petitioner

Versus

Ranjeet Son Of Ram Narain

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Dr. Ram Kishan Sharma.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

26/07/2023

Heard on the application for taking the additional documents on record.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List this matter for admission on 21.08.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/99