


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10236/2023

Gugan Son Of Pala

----Petitioner

Versus

Ranjeet Son Of Ram Narain

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ram Kishan Sharma.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

21/08/2023

Heard.

Issue notice to the respondent(s), returnable on 31.10.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/100