


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10236/2023

Gugan Son Of Pala

----Petitioner

Versus

Ranjeet Son Of Ram Narain

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Bhrigu Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

07/12/2023

1. Counsel for the petitioners is directed to file fresh PF and notices for service of the unserved respondent(s) within a period of two weeks from today, failing which this petition shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Court.
2. In case, the requisites are filed within the stipulated time, office is directed to issue notice and make the rule returnable on 18.03.2024.
3. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J